
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05360367 

Name of Company 

Teasdale Surgical Limited 

|/We 

Anthony John Sargeant, 23-24 Westminster Buildings, Theatre Square, Nottingham, NG1 6LG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 31 March 2014 

Signed Wiles Date 31 March 2014 

G 

Bridgewood Financial Solutions Ltd 

23-24 Westminster Buildings For Official Use 
Theatre Square Insolvency Section Post Room 

Nottingham 

NG1 6LG 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
< 
fs) 
a 
Ww 
z 
fa) 
my 
= o2osaor 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Teasdale Surgical! Limited 

on the 31 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name "eer Temnae 

Signed “RAS Veahdv. 

Dated SL OS: It 



Teasdale Surgical Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 31,588 22 31,588 22 

Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance (23,307 96) 
8,280 26 8,280 26 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 
Stock 47,072 30 Uncertain 

Stock/WIP 38,005 69 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,280 26 

Signature 4 e/ \ Cocdohe_ Date Q\ od: \4- 



’ 

Teasdale Surgical Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,280 26 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards preferential creditors 8,280 26 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

8,280 26 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 4,140 13 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,140 13 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Lloyds Bank 24,821 20 
24,821 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (20,681 07) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 4,140 13 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,140 13 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 296,612 92 

Directors 500 00 

HMRC - PAYE & NIC 11,706 26 
HMRC - VAT 3,548 00 

312,367 18 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(308,227 05) 

20,681 07 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(328,908 12) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (329,008 12) 

sunatue Toko Tons hbo Date O\ ‘O2 | 4 


